SPEC SHEET
LC204
TM
OMEGADYNE HIGH ACCURACY MINIATURE
UNIVERSAL LOAD CELL
Surface Mount Style
LC204 Series
Tension/Compression
Calibrated in Tension
0-25 to 0-10,000 lb
0-100 to 0-45,000 N
Interchangeable with Model TH-UM Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Ordering Examples: 1.) LC204-25 is a 25 lb capacity surface mount load cell, $489.
2.) LC204-1K is a 1000 lb capacity surface mount load cell, $489.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Output: 2 mV/V
Excitation: 10 Vdc, 15 Vdc max
Accuracy Class: ±0.15% FSO
Calibrated at 0%,50%,100%,50%,0%
Linearity: ±0.15% FSO
Hysteresis: ±0.1% FSO
Prices Shown in U.S. Dollars
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Capacity (lb) Model Number Price Compatible Meters
±25 LC204-25 $489 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±50 LC204-50 489 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±100 LC204-100 489 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±200 LC204-200 489 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±500 LC204-500 489 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±1,000 LC204-1K 489 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±2,000 LC204-2K 489 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±2,500 LC204-2.5K 489 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±5,000 LC204-5K 489 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±8,000 LC204-8K 489 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±10,000 LC204-10K 489 INFW, INFS, INFCS
Printed On Recycled Paper
1 Newton = 0.2248 lb
1 daNewton = 10 Newtons
1 lb = 454 g